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CCP 221 Silkworm Anatomy and Physiology (1+1)
Marks Scored

Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

48.50 96.00 9.6047.50 24.00 24.50SIC 9001 AKASH1

49.00 96.50 9.6547.50 24.00 25.00AKSHATHA S2 SLC 9002

25.00 49.00 83.00 8.30ANKITA KUMARI 34.00 24.00SLC 90033

89.00 8.9040.00 24.00 25.00 49.00SLC 9004 ARUNA BOUDH V4

50.00 98.00 9.8048.00 25.00 25.00SLC 9005 BHANUPRIYAR5

9.1025.00 49.00 91.0042.00 24.00SLC 9006 BHARATH K6

49.00 96.00 9.6024.00 25.00CHETHAN M N 47.00SLC 90077

93.00 9.3024.00 24.00 48.0045.00SLC 9008 C M YASEEN8

49.00 81.50 8.1532.50 24.00 25.00DEEPTHI C MSLC 90099

24.50 47.50 95.50 9.5548.00 23.00SLC 9010 GOWTHAM B N10

9.7025.00 49.00 97.0048.00 24.00HIMANSHU GOYALSLC 901111

9.2548.50 92.5044.00 24.00 24.50SLC 9012 KASHI NATH12

49.50 87.50 8.7524.50 25.00KN KUSHAL 38.00SLC 901313

87.00 8.7024.00 25.00 49.00MAHESH C M 38.00SLC 901414

49.00 97.00 9.70MANJUNATH BASAVARAJ HELAVAR 48.00 24.00 25.00SLC 901515

98.00 9.8024.00 25.00 49.00MEGHANA C S 49.00SLC 901616

47.50 91.50 9.1544.00 23.00 24.50MEGHA S RAJSLC 901717

48.00 98.00 9.8024.00 24.0050.00SLC 9018 NAVEENKUMAR K18

94.50 9.4525.00 49.5045.00 24.50NISARGA KSLC 901919

49.50 98.50 9.8524.50 25.0049.00POOJA SAGAR J YSLC 902020

99.00 9.9025.00 50.0049.00 25.00POOJA V21 SLC 9021

97.50 9.7525.00 49.5024.5048.00PRAKRUTHI S NSLC 902222
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CCP 221 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(50) (50)(25) (25)

90.00 9.0025.00 49.0041.00 24.00PRAMOD KSLC 902323

98.50 9.8524.00 24.50 48.5050.00SLC 9025 RANGANATHA K24

25.50 49.50 97.00 9.70RAVIKUMAR C MEDEDAR 47.50 24.00SLC 902625

96.00 9.6024.00 25.00 49.00RUDRESH T R 47.00SLC 902726

49.00 97.00 9.7024.00 25.00SHANTAMALLAPPA 48.00SLC 902827

25.00 49.50 98.50 9.8549.00 24.50SLC 9030 SUSHMITA PALLEDAKATTI28

96.50 9.6524.00 24.50 48.5048.00SLC 9031 T BASAVARAJ29

98.50 9.8525.00 49.5049.00 24.50VARUN M SSLC 903230

9.3024.50 48.50 93.0044.50 24.00SLC 9033 VINUTHA P D31
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